Stock
Symbol

NI

GECC

VRIS

REVG
CLX
SCHL

CALM

AVAL

Company DARS”
MName Rating
MNiSource ]
Great Elm Capital

Corp

Virtus Investment a
Partners Inc

REV Group, Inc. =
Clorox Co. ™
Scholastic Corp =
Cal-Maine Foods [
Grupo Aval

Acciones Y ]

Valores SA

Ex-Div Date *

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

2018-10-30

Pay
Date

2018-11-20

2018-11-15

2018-11-15

2018-11-30

2018-11-16

20181217

2018-11-15

2018-11-09

Div
Payout

0.20

0.08

0.55

0.05

0.96

0.15

0.09

0.03

Qualified

Dividend?

Qualified

Unknown

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Unknown

Stock

Price

$25.81

$8.31

$99.20

$10.42

$149.76

$41.50

$47.38

$6.83

Yield

3.02%

11.99%

2.22%

1.92%

2.56%

1.45%

0.72%

4.66%



